Karvina, Nové Mésto, CSAD I} @

@ 391

531
532
533
534
535

Moravka

Ostrava,Hranecnik

Ostrava,UAN

Havifov

Ostrava,Hranecnik (pres Orlovou)
Ostrava,Hranecnik (pres Orlovou)

Stonava,Dal CSM-Jih
Stonava,Dal CSM-Jih
Frystat,aut.nadr.
Frystat,aut.nédr.
Albrechtice

Horni Suchd

Havirov

Cesky Tésin
No3Sovice,PZ Hyundai
NoSovice,PZ Hyundai

@) sn

512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520

Frystat,aut.nadr. (smér Hranice)
Frystat,aut.nadr. (smér Hranice)
Raj,Na Kopci

Réj,statni hranice

Dul Darkov

Frystat,aut.nadr. (smér Hranice)
Darkov,lazné

Frystat,aut.nadr. (smér Hranice)
Frystat,aut.nadr. (smér Raj,S¢erba)
Staré Mésto,kone¢na (pies Raj,S¢erba)

543, 553 Ostrava hl.n.

546

Bohumin

391,531,532, 533, 534, 535, 540,
541,581, 582, 583,738,
740, 741 Frystataut.nadr.

513,514,

520
515

Staré Mésto,konecna
Staré Mésto,Nové Pole

511,512,516,517, stavk 10.12.2023
518,519 Frystat,aut.nadr. www.kodis.cz

smér aut. nadr.

smér stadion hazené
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